
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00124, South Moscow

U Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  0.6 Mi. S. of Palouse River Brdg

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 6,516

 6,813
 5,775

Latah (29)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 26

 3,226

 3,377
 2,847

 3,291

 3,436
 2,928

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 5,582 6,242 6,528 6,625 6,963 - -

S DIR 2,725 3,114 3,244 3,332 3,522 - -

N DIR 2,857 3,128 3,284 3,293 3,441 - -

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

- - - 6,831 7,478 9,515 7,721

- - - 3,418 3,821 4,750 4,042

- - - 3,413 3,657 4,765 3,679

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

5,567 6,292 6,497 6,711 6,956 7,200 6,026

2,961 3,233 3,313 3,445 3,501 3,637 3,050

2,606 3,059 3,184 3,266 3,455 3,563 2,976

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

4,873 6,232 6,271 6,414 6,784 7,215 5,584

2,403 3,153 3,103 3,241 3,479 3,725 2,786

2,470 3,079 3,168 3,173 3,305 3,490 2,798

29 30 31 - - - -

4,402 5,000 6,527 - - - -

2,166 2,375 3,273 - - - -

2,236 2,625 3,254 - - - -

MADW 5,106 5,942 6,456 6,645 7,045 7,977 6,444

STDEV 574 628 124 176 300 1,332 1,128

DAYFAC 1.28 1.10 1.01 0.98 0.92 0.82 1.01
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